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Primary Account NMumber: T30 1 10438

Premier Checking
Account Number 739-110428

Jeffrey E Epstein

Activily

Date Description

Mowv 04 Fedwire Dabit
VIA WELLS FARGD 8F
M21000248
AIC:
MAD: 1104B1QGC04C003875

Mov 04 Fedwire Debit
ViA: FIRSTBANK PR
221571473

Mo 04

MNov 04

Nov 08

Mowv 07

MNov 10

AC: LCP COMPANY, LLC

REF: 8300 RED HOOK QUARTERS, B-3 8T
. THOMAS, USVI 00802

IMAD: 1104B1QGC08C003862

Fedwire Debit

ViA: FIRETBAME PR

221571473

ANCI LS, LLS

REF: 8300 RED HOOK QUARTERS, B-3 8T
. THOMAS, USVI 00B02/ACC/1518 PONCE
DELEON AVEMUE PO 9148 SAM JUAN 00D
08

IMAD: 1104B1QGC01C003T45

Check Paid# 1013

Fadwire Dabit

ViIA: CITIZENS BANEK DE

031101143

&G HYPERION AIR INC

IMAD: 1108B1QGC02C004270

Internal Funds Transfer

JEFFREY E EPSTEIN

FUNDS TRANSFERRED FROM DDA ACE 0DOT
38110438 TO DDA AC# 000739121472 LE
TTER FROM CLIENT

Fedwire Debit

ViA: FIRSTBAMK PR

22571473

AJC: LCP COMPANY, LLC

REF: 6300 RED HOOK QUARTERS, B-3 8T
- THOMAS, USVI 00802

IMAD: 1110B1QGC02C004106

Confidential Treatment Requested by
JPMorgan Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

Dichit
$2,000.00

525,000.00

550,000.00

35,000.00

£500,000 00

£100,000.00

$10,000.00

oJ PMorgan Private Bank

Credits

[cont.)

Balance
$1,721,32377

$1,896,323.77

$1,846,323.77

$1,641,323.77

$1,141,32377

$1,041,323.77

$1,031,323.77

JPM-SDNY-00003572

SDNY_GM_00272770
EFTA01482433



